
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Adam KR 2 20/5:02.705 15.216 15.780 15.329 15.415 15.505

2 Azri Amri [TQ] 1 20/5:04.213 15.340 15.890 15.378 15.477 15.568

3 Rambo 3 20/5:11.421 15.373 16.222 15.464 15.605 15.728

4 Iliyas Rabani 5 20/5:11.581 15.172 16.220 15.310 15.428 15.562

5 Wak Rose 7 20/5:15.562 15.570 16.404 15.775 15.901 16.063

6 Lan KR 4 19/5:01.157 15.601 16.547 15.755 15.848 15.970

7 Fendi KR 6 19/5:14.967 16.014 17.303 16.227 16.552 16.896

8 Faizal Aziz 8 18/5:14.379 16.354 18.238 16.944 17.183 17.693

9 Amir Seremban 9 17/5:06.947 16.945 18.914 17.198 17.640 18.649

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Azri Amri KR Rambo Lan KR Rabani KR Wak Rose Aziz Seremban

Lap 1 1/2.310
130/5:00.30

0

2/2.889
104/5:00.45

6

3/3.202
94/5:00.988

4/3.304
91/5:00.664

5/3.403
89/5:02.867

6/3.521
86/5:02.806

7/3.884
78/5:02.952

9/4.339
70/5:03.730

8/4.324
70/5:02.680

Lap 2 1/15.851
34/5:08.737

2/15.708
33/5:06.851

3/15.999
32/5:07.216

5/16.314
31/5:04.079

4/16.058
31/5:01.646

7/18.197
28/5:04.052

6/16.673
30/5:08.355

9/19.714
25/5:00.663

8/18.596
27/5:09.420

Lap 3 1/15.637
27/5:04.182

2/15.491
27/5:06.792

3/15.558
26/5:01.245

5/16.006
26/5:08.741

4/15.581
26/5:03.697

7/17.010
24/5:09.824

6/15.983
25/5:04.500

9/16.911
22/5:00.403

8/17.213
23/5:07.686

Lap 4 1/15.487
25/5:08.031

2/15.658
25/5:10.913

3/15.480
24/5:01.434

5/16.270
24/5:11.364

4/15.407
24/5:02.694

7/16.890
22/5:05.899

6/15.570
24/5:12.660

9/17.904
21/5:09.057

8/18.311
21/5:06.831

Lap 5 1/15.686
24/5:11.861

2/15.328
24/5:12.355

3/15.432
23/5:02.087

5/15.806
23/5:11.420

4/15.459
23/5:03.177

7/17.198
21/5:05.827

6/20.013
21/5:02.917

9/18.205
20/5:08.292

8/17.209
20/5:02.612

Lap 6 1/15.871
23/5:09.894

2/15.843
23/5:10.182

4/15.939
23/5:12.838

8/25.376
20/5:10.253

3/15.289
23/5:11.255

6/17.420
20/5:00.787

5/17.368
21/5:13.219

9/17.338
20/5:14.703

7/17.062
20/5:09.050

Lap 7 2/17.038
22/5:07.623

3/17.016
22/5:07.789

4/21.539
21/5:09.447

7/15.951
20/5:11.506

1/16.471
22/5:06.957

6/16.212
20/5:04.137

5/15.909
20/5:01.143

9/17.041
19/5:02.513

8/17.699
20/5:15.469

Lap 8 1/15.608
22/5:12.092

2/15.721
22/5:12.549

4/16.262
21/5:13.454

7/16.173
20/5:13.000

3/16.310
22/5:13.440

6/16.014
20/5:06.155

5/16.169
20/5:03.923

9/16.354
19/5:03.539

8/16.945
19/5:02.478

Lap 9 1/15.373
21/5:00.676

2/15.501
21/5:01.362

4/15.884
20/5:00.656

7/15.601
20/5:12.891

3/15.316
21/5:01.686

6/16.529
20/5:08.869

5/15.753
20/5:05.160

8/22.179
19/5:16.635

9/22.885
18/5:00.488

Lap 10 1/15.709
21/5:03.597

3/18.510
21/5:10.097

4/16.138
20/5:02.866

7/15.921
20/5:13.444

2/15.657
21/5:04.397

6/16.094
20/5:10.170

5/15.745
20/5:06.134

8/17.448
18/5:01.379

9/21.654
18/5:09.416

Lap 11 1/15.406
21/5:05.409

3/15.692
21/5:11.863

4/15.836
20/5:04.125

7/15.786
20/5:13.651

2/15.368
21/5:06.064

6/16.762
20/5:12.449

5/16.396
20/5:08.115

8/19.850
18/5:06.463

9/21.135
18/5:15.872

Lap 12 1/15.346
21/5:06.814

3/15.879
21/5:13.663

4/15.373
20/5:04.403

6/16.615
20/5:15.205

2/15.172
21/5:07.109

7/17.591
20/5:15.730

5/15.897
20/5:08.933

8/17.694
18/5:07.466

9/18.155
18/5:16.782

Lap 13 1/15.586
21/5:08.390

3/15.216
21/5:14.115

4/16.078
20/5:05.723

6/16.174
19/5:00.049

2/15.478
21/5:08.488

7/16.399
19/5:00.839

5/16.427
20/5:10.442

8/22.464
18/5:14.918

9/20.597
17/5:03.103

Lap 14 1/15.620
21/5:09.792

3/15.643
20/5:00.136

4/15.673
20/5:06.276

6/15.873
19/5:00.159

2/15.747
21/5:10.074

7/17.971
19/5:03.739

5/15.967
20/5:11.077

8/17.293
18/5:14.658

9/18.715
17/5:04.179

Lap 15 2/17.572
21/5:13.740

3/15.388
20/5:00.644

4/15.709
20/5:06.803

6/15.958
19/5:00.362

1/17.097
21/5:13.338

7/17.225
19/5:05.308

5/15.987
20/5:11.655

8/17.236
18/5:14.364

9/17.648
17/5:03.901

Lap 16 2/15.975
20/5:00.094

3/15.275
20/5:00.948

4/15.479
20/5:06.976

6/16.175
19/5:00.797

1/15.972
21/5:14.718

7/20.031
19/5:10.014

5/16.107
20/5:12.310

8/17.899
18/5:14.853

9/17.561
17/5:03.566

Lap 17 1/15.340
20/5:00.488

3/15.481
20/5:01.458

4/15.638
20/5:07.316

6/15.870
19/5:00.840

2/15.725
20/5:00.600

7/19.774
19/5:13.878

5/16.681
20/5:13.564

8/17.178
18/5:14.520

9/21.238
17/5:06.947

Lap 18 2/17.792
20/5:03.563

1/15.462
20/5:01.890

3/18.358
20/5:10.641

6/15.712
19/5:00.712

4/24.866
20/5:11.529

7/17.715
19/5:15.139

5/16.485
20/5:14.460

8/17.332
18/5:14.379

Lap 19 2/15.425
20/5:03.823

1/15.438
20/5:02.252

3/15.976
20/5:11.108

6/16.272
19/5:01.157

4/15.570
20/5:11.522

7/16.414
19/5:14.967

5/16.091
20/5:14.847

Lap 20 2/15.581
20/5:04.213

1/15.566
20/5:02.705

3/15.868
20/5:11.421

4/15.635
20/5:11.581

5/16.457
20/5:15.562
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Adam KR 1 20 5:02.705 1 1 [1] 20/5:02.705

2 Azri Amri [TQ] 2 20 5:04.213 2 2 [2] 20/5:04.213

3 Rambo 3 20 5:11.421 3 3 [3] 20/5:11.421

4 Iliyas Rabani 4 20 5:11.581 4 4 [4] 20/5:11.581

5 Wak Rose 5 20 5:15.562 5 5 [5] 20/5:15.562

6 Lan KR 6 19 5:01.157 6 6 [6] 19/5:01.157

7 Fendi KR 7 19 5:14.967 7 7 [7] 19/5:14.967

8 Faizal Aziz 8 18 5:14.379 8 8 [8] 18/5:14.379

9 Amir Seremban 9 17 5:06.947 9 9 [9] 17/5:06.947
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